6 Months 1/2th Page Color Ad 1/2 Page Color Ad
Feb 24 - Jul 24

Advertising

₹ 3,840.00 X 
6

(₹ 23040)

21.875%
₹ 5040

998365 9%/9%
₹ 1620.00/₹ 

1620.00

₹ 18000.00

Total: ₹ 18000.00
CGST (Sales): ₹ 1620.00
SGST (Sales): ₹ 1620.00

GRAND TOTAL:   ₹ 21240.00/-
Amount in Words: ₹ TWENTY-ONE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED AND FORTY only

Date: 01-Feb-2024

Ref #: DCM/OA/2-2024/11318

GST#: 27AAGCD1596F1ZK

CBS Cheques should be drawn in the name of  DCM Media Private Limited For Online Bank Transfer in India (INR): 
Account Name: DCM Media Private Limited | Account Number: 6986 0560 0209 | IFSC Code: